Publication of GP Net Earnings

Income
£
Totals per Accounts (P&L summary) 1,639,995
Less Rent, rates, and other property costs (306,880) (304,620)
Less Salaried doctors and funded doctors - (306,880) (142,745)
Partners expenses (per tax computation) -
1,333,115
Less:
- NHS income non core 17,400
- Non NHS income 51,582
- Local enhanced services 125,821
(194,803)
Directly attributable costs to NHS income and
Local Enhanced services
Non-direct expenses 55.65%
1,138,312
Total Profit

Mean Earning of all GPs in Practice (Profit divided by number of GPs)

Type of GP:-

Full Time contractor GPs

Part Time contractor GPs

Full time salaried GPs

Part Time salaried GPs

Locum GPs employed more than 6 months

Expenses
£

1,191,730

(447,365)
42,799

787,164

(108,406)

678,758
459,554

41,778
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The average pay for GPs working in River Lodge Surgery in the 2016-17 financial year was £41778
before tax and national insurance.

This is for 3 full time, 4 part time and 4 locum GPs who worked in the practice for more than 6 months.

earnings, nor to make any comparison with any other practice.

NHS England require that the net earnings of doctors engaged in the practice is publicised, and the required disclosure is shown
above. However, it should be noted that the prescribed method for calculating earnings is potentially misleading because it takes no
account of how much time doctors spend working in the practice, and should not be used to form any judgement about GP




