## **Publication of GP Net Earnings**

		Income £		Expenses £
Totals per Accounts (P&L summary)		1,639,995		1,191,730
Less Rent, rates, and other property costs Less Salaried doctors and funded doctors Partners expenses (per tax computation)	(306,880)	(306,880)	(304,620) (142,745)	(447,365) 42,799
Less: - NHS income non core - Non NHS income - Local enhanced services	17,400 51,582 125,821	1,333,115		787,164
Directly attributable costs to NHS income and Local Enhanced services				-
Non-direct expenses	55.65%			(108,406)
	_	1,138,312	<del>-</del>	678,758
Total Profit			=	459,554
Mean Earning of all GPs in Practice (Profit divided by number of GPs)				£ 41,778
Type of GP:-				
Full Time contractor GPs Part Time contractor GPs Full time salaried GPs Part Time salaried GPs Locum GPs employed more than 6 months			- =	3 2 0 2 4

The average pay for GPs working in River Lodge Surgery in the 2016-17 financial year was £41778 before tax and national insurance.

This is for 3 full time, 4 part time and 4 locum GPs who worked in the practice for more than 6 months.

NHS England require that the net earnings of doctors engaged in the practice is publicised, and the required disclosure is shown above. However, it should be noted that the prescribed method for calculating earnings is potentially misleading because it takes no account of how much time doctors spend working in the practice, and should not be used to form any judgement about GP earnings, nor to make any comparison with any other practice.